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COPA SÓ PNEU GOOD YEAR
    PÉ DE CHUMBO A

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap PR 1 TotalPR 2 Total

1 67 FELIPE SANTO ANDRÉ 34 0 0 14 14 20 20

2 35 NINO RIGUE 32 2 2 18 18 14 14

3 45 DOUGLAS PITOLI 26 8 6 8 8 18 18

4 99 GIOVANNI PANFILIO 26 8 0 10 10 16 16

5 19 RAFAEL CONTATTO 26 8 0 20 20 6 6

6 18 MARCELO CONTATTO 20 14 6 12 12 8 8

7 23 ROGÉRIO POMPERMAYER 19 15 1 16 16 3 3

8 11 KAIQUE MELO 18 16 1 6 6 12 12

9 14 CARLOS CARRION 14 20 4 4 4 10 10

10 25 MARCELO MARUSSO 7 27 7 3 3 4 4

11 77 BETO MONTOVANI 4 30 3 2 2 2 2

Event Legend
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